
Data di 

Nascita C. libero Trave Volteggio Trampolino TOT

1 CALABRESE VITTORIA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

2 PAROLI MAITE FUN&  FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

3 SCHIAVONE EMMA BUGUGGIATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

4 PANOSETTI GAIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

5 FINI LUNA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

6 PIEMONTESE CECILIA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

7 BONFANTI CAMILLA vedano 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

8 PEGORARO ALICE CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

9 BRUSA ALICE ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

10 GIORGETTI SARA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

11 MASCOLO SOFIA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

12 AMMAR GIADA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

13 MARIANI CAMILLA BUGUGGIATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

14 DE AMBROGGI BEATRICE FUN&  FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

15 Roncari Sofia body art 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

16 MOUSSA SABRINA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

17 BERTONI VERONICA FUN&  FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

18 MORONI LAILA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

19 LUINI ALICE BUGUGGIATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

20 CROCE ALICE BUGUGGIATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

21 MASINI IRENE BUGUGGIATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

22 MARTIGNONI ALICE BUGUGGIATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

23 CAIMI MARIA GIULIA GAV 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

24 DELIA GAIA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

25 FRONTINI CHIARA vedano 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

26 MALNATI ALESSIA BUGUGGIATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

27 GRILLI GIORGIA FUN&  FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

28 MONTAGNER CAMILLA vedano 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

29 CREMONESE LICIA vedano 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

30 Di Foggia Aurora body art 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

31 BRUZZI ELEONORA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

32 DEFRANCESCHI ELENA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

33 MIGNOLI GAIA ARCISATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

34 0,000

35
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ATTREZZI



Specialità

Data di Trampolino

Nascita

1 CROCE ALICE BUGUGGIATE 25,150

2 Roncari Sofia body art 25,100

3 MARTIGNONI ALICE BUGUGGIATE 24,850

4 AMMAR GIADA ARCISATE 24,550

5 Di Foggia Aurora body art 24,500

6 MASINI IRENE BUGUGGIATE 24,250

7 BERTONI VERONICA FUN&  FIT 24,200

8 MONTAGNER CAMILLA vedano 23,300

9 FRONTINI CHIARA vedano 23,050

10 BONFANTI CAMILLA vedano 22,600

11 MALNATI ALESSIA BUGUGGIATE 22,200

12 DELIA GAIA ARCISATE 21,225

13 BRUZZI ELEONORA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 21,200

14 PEGORARO ALICE CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 21,125

15 BRUSA ALICE ARCISATE 20,875

16 GIORGETTI SARA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 20,825

17 DEFRANCESCHI ELENA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 20,575

18 MOUSSA SABRINA GAV 20,200

19 GRILLI GIORGIA FUN&  FIT 19,400

20 PANOSETTI GAIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO 19,050

21 MORONI LAILA ARCISATE 18,850

22 DE AMBROGGI BEATRICE FUN&  FIT 18,500

23 MARIANI CAMILLA BUGUGGIATE 18,225

24 FINI LUNA GAV 18,000

25 MASCOLO SOFIA ARCISATE 17,500

26 SCHIAVONE EMMA BUGUGGIATE 17,250

27 MIGNOLI GAIA ARCISATE 16,950

28 CALABRESE VITTORIA GAV 15,700

29 PAROLI MAITE FUN&  FIT 14,100

30 PIEMONTESE CECILIA GAV 9,250

31 LUINI ALICE BUGUGGIATE 0,000

32 CAIMI MARIA GIULIA GAV 0,000

33 CREMONESE LICIA vedano 0,000

34

35

36
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